(2025-2026) Application for PAAR Director	
Name	Teresa Lohmeier
Email	Teresa@BespokePrescott.com
Current Position Held	Realtor
Profile of Current Real Estate Activities	Residential
Member of what local board(s)/association(s) of REALTORS®:	
	PAAR
Position Duties	Yes
Minimum Qualifications	True
Do you have any pending litigation? If yes, please elaborate.	No
What is the largest organization for which you have been an	
elected officer?	None
Prescott Area Association of REALTORS®	-
Local Associations or Boards of REALTORS®	-
State Association of REALTORS®	-
National Association of REALTORS®	-
Prescott Area Association of REALTORS®	RAPAC - 2 years, YPN - 1 year
Local Associations or Boards of REALTORS®	-
State Association of REALTORS®	-
National Association of REALTORS®	-
Leadership Positions	General Manager/Owner Far From Folsom
Challenges and Opportunities of PAAR	Practiced communication of the value of trusting our
	representation in our field, need to be prepared for how to lead
	our real estate market into the future
PAAR Future	More community facing engagements to increase public relations
	through more video content, behind the scenes POV, and
	community forum.
PAAR Director Perception	
	Help support the members' vision and needs in the real estate
	industry. I'm dedicated to asking investigative questions and
	problem solving. Listening and implementing are key skills to
	successfully moving our association into a positive direction.
Is there any additional information you would like to contribute to	
your application?	Not at this time.
By checking this box, I affirm that:	
	1) to the best of my knowledge, the above information is true and
	complete;,2) I am actively engaged in the real estate business;,3) I
	am a member in good standing with the Prescott Area Association
	of REALTORS®;,4) I understand that my application will be
	screened by the PAAR Leadership Development Committee and
	that the responses in this application will be posted on PAAR's
	website for members' viewing.